2011 Rose Show

2011 Rose Show — Record of Winners

Date Held: Saturday, April 9, 2011
Class

Title

Challenge Classes

1
2

Herbert Ide Stages of Bloom

Heritage Rose Challenge

Dr. Ray Allen Trophy
High Low

Picture Perfect

Large Dried Challenge
Miniature or Miniflora Dried
Challenge

Floating Bowl

Miniature Floating Bowl
Framed Bouquet

Framed Bouquet, Miniatue /
Miniflora

Paul Wright Challenge
English Box

Miniature / Miniflora English
Box

Horticulture Classes

15
15
15

15

15
15
16

17
18
19

20

Queen of Show
King of Show
Princess of Show

Court of Honor

Court of Honor
Court of Honor

Hybrid Tea/Grandiflora Spray

Fully Opened Hybrid
Tea/Grandiflora
Single Hybrid Tea
Three Hybrid
Teas/Grandifloras

Uniflowered Floribunda

Exhibitor

Terry Swartz

Kacie Johnson

No Trophy
Collette Morton

Judy Singer
Collette Morton
Collette Morton

Lisa Bunker
Judy Singer

Leslie Stefferson

Greene & Barton

No Entry
Terry Swartz

Judy Singer

Rita Tall

Terry Swartz
Liz Strong

Lou & Diane
Pavlovich

Liz Strong
Danielle Fochs
Collette Morton

Julie Girden

Lisa Bunker
Lou & Diane
Pavlovich

Les & Suzanne
Hayt

Rose(s)

Straight Arrow
Zephirine Drouhin,
Sombreuil,

Mme Alfred Carriere

Souvenier de la Malmason,
Baby Grand

Prospero

Fame !

Hilde

Charles Austin
Show Stopper
Julia Child

Green Rose, Caliente

Falstaff

Dancing Flame

Hot Princess
Here’'s Sam
Veterans’ Honor

Neptune

Cajun Moon
Diana Princess of Wales
Dainty Bess

Rock ‘n Roll
Mrs. Okley Fisher

Neptune

Sweet Vivien



21
21
21
21
21
23
24
24
24
24

25

26

27
30
30

30

30
30

30

31

32

33

34
35
36

38

40

41 - 47
48
1-52

Floribunda Spray Queen Judy Singer

Floribunda Spray King Gary Carruthers
Floribunda Spray Princess Collette Morton
Court of Honor Liz Strong

Court of Honor Betty Linnaus
Three Floribunda Sprays Rita Tall
Miniature Queen Collette Morton
Miniature King Danielle Fochs
Miniature Princess Greene & Barton
Court of Honor Greene & Barton
One Miniature Bloom, Fully

Collette Morton
Open

One Single Miniature Frank & Ruth

Over
One Miniature Spray Collette Morton
Miniflora Queen Terry Swartz
Miniflora King Judy Singer
. ) Lou & Diane
Miniflora Princess .
Pavlovich
Court of Honor Collette Morton
Court of Honor Greene & Barton
Court of Honor Frank & Ruth
Over
. Frank & Ruth
One Miniflora Spray Over
Old Garden Rose, Prior to Judv Sinaer
1867 y=ing
O_Id Garden Rose, 1867 or Leslie Stefferson
Since
Species, One Bloom or Spray Kacie Johnson
Classic Shrub Judy Singer
Modern Shrub Rita Tall
Large Flowered Climber, One Collette Morton
Bloom
Seedling or Sport Judy Singer
Best Novice Entry Kathy Arrotta
Most Fragrant Rose Lisa Bunker
Best of Show Leslie Stefferson

Arrangement Classes

1&2

4&5
6

Royalty Award Terry Swartz
Duchess Award Terry Swartz
Oriental Award Terry Swartz

Artist’'s Award Collette Morton

Sun Queen
Playboy

Lady of the Dawn
Playqgirl

George Burns
Playboy

Pierrine

Bees Knees
Hilde

Flowing Amber

Magic Carrousel

My Sunshine

Baby Grand
Abby’s Angel
Butter Cream

Show Stopper

Solar Flare
Dr. John Dickman

Liberty Bell
Amy Grant
Baronne Prevost

Sombreuil

R. Californica Plena
Lyda Rose
Paul Ecke Jr.

Altissimo

Louise Estes x Marilyn
Monroe

Strike It Rich

Yolande d’ Aragon

Julia Child Framed Bouquet

Here’'s Sam, Desperado,
The Wright Brothers
Paul Ecke Jr.

Falstaff

Timeless, Let Freedom



1-7&
18
1-7&
18
1-7&
18

8&9
10

11
8-12 &
19
8-12 &
19
8-12 &
19

13

14 & 15
16 - 17

19

Duke Award

Bronze Medal Certificate
Bronze Medal Certificate

Bronze Medal Certificate

Mini Royalty Award
Mini Oriental Award
Mini Artist Award
Miniature Bronze Medal
Certificate

Miniature Bronze Medal
Certificate

Miniature Bronze Medal
Certificate

Rosecraft Award
Miniature Keepsake Award
Keepsake Award
Novice, Miniature
Arrangement

Photography Classes

1

o0 A W N

One HT, GF or Floribunda
Bloom

One HT, GF or Floribunda
Spray

One Mini/Minif Bloom

One Mini/Minif Spray

One OGR Bloom or Spray
Fully Open Rose

Collette Morton

Collette Morton
Terry Swartz

Terry Swartz

Collette Morton
Terry Swartz
Collette Morton

Terry Swartz
Collette Morton

Collette Morton

Sandy Miller
Collette Morton
Collette Morton

Danielle Fochs

Judy Singer

Danielle Fochs
Danielle Fochs
Judy Singer

Judy Singer
Danielle Fochs

Best “The Rose” Section 1 — 6 Danielle Fochs

Rose Art

Best “Rose Art” Section 8

Judy Singer

Judy Singer

Photographic Gold Certificate Danielle Fochs

Photographic Silver Certificate Judy Singer

Best of Photographic Show

Danielle Fochs

Ring
Gemini

Gemini
Falstaff

Here’s Sam, Desperado,

The Wright Brothers
Giggles, Pierrine
Marriotta

Hot Tamale

Marriotta
Giggles, Pierrine

Hot Tamale

10 Dried Roses
Tiny Petals
Gemini

Starina

The Blushing Princess

Gene Boerner

Dr. John Dickman
Seedling of Route 66 x
Seedling

Dorcus

Pristine

Gene Boerner

Desert Magic & Pink Gruss
an Achen

Desert Magic & Pink Gruss
an Achen

Gene Boerner

Desert Magic & Pink Gruss
an Achen

Gene Boerner

*** Classes not shown did not have any winners and or entry’s ***



